Tarx

SPECIFICATION DATA

Code

TRX/F/1100/3K8
TRX/F/1100/4K8
TRX/F/2000/3K8
TRX/F/2000/4K8
TRX/F/3000/3K8
TRX/F/3000/4K8
TRX/F/4000/3K8
TRX/F/4000/4K8

5 year warranty

Finish

See bezel options
See bezel options
See bezel options
See bezel options
See bezel options
See bezel options
See bezel options

See bezel options

See website for LDT files
For CAD/BIM contact us

For bespoke lengths please contact us

See website for Technical Data Sheet

P20

Size (mm)

1950
1950
1950
1950
1950
1950
1950
1950

Delivered
Lumens (Im)

1139
1052
1881
1858
2677
2820
4200
4550

Total System
Wattage (W)

11.1
9.9
194
18.2
264
264
46.5
46.5

synergycreativ.com

Efficacy
(llm/cw)

102.6
106.3
97.0
102.1
1014
106.8
90.3
97.8

SVIEILTO

POWER
OVER

ETHERNET

Colour
Temp (°K)

3000
4000
3000
4000
3000
4000
3000
4000

CRI

>80
>80
>80
>80
>80
>80
>80

>80



https://synergycreativ.com/

Tarx

Construction

« Professional LED downlight

- Range of Bezel options

« 60° satin etch reflector as standard
- Tridonic Advance LED

Features

-1P20
+1.80/F10 @ 50,000 hours
- Wide-beam light distribution

Applications

- Commercial and Business Areas
« Public buildings

+ Housing

- Offices

- Hotels and Restaurants

- Arts and Culture spaces

Benefits

- Custom-fit options
- Contemporary style

- Part L and ECA compliant

WEB PAGE

CCT Options
Code Description
4K8 4000K (Standard)
3K8 3000K

For 3000K version, replace ‘4K8'in part number with
'3K8’

SVIEILTO

Emergency Options

Code Description

/EM 3 hour maintained, manual test
/ED 3 hour maintained DALI/Self Test

For emergency version, add onto end of part number
as required

Control Options Dimensions
Code Description
D DALI
S Switchdim control
For DALI control, replace 'F'in part number with ‘D’
for SwitchDim replace 'F'with 'S’
Bezel Options
TRX/BEZ/WH TRX/BEZ/BW TRX/BEZ/CH TRX/BEZ/BA
White RAL 9010 Brilliant white RAL Chrome bezel Brushed
bezel 9016 bezel Aluminium bezel
Attachments Options
TRX/BEZ/VH TRX/BEZ/HDG TRX/BEZ/IP54/CG ~ TRX/BEZ/IP54/OP  TRX/BEZ/HL/F
Frosted vertical Halo Drop Glasson P54 Clear Glass. IP54 Opal Frosted hi-light
ring. Requires white bezel Requires bezel polycarbonate. ring. Requires
bezel Requires bezel bezel
TECH DATA SHEET EMAIL SALES

HEAD OFFICE: Unit 4, Charlton Mead Lane, Hoddesdon, Hertfordshire EN11 0DJ
SHOWROOM: 121-131 Rosebery Ave, London EC1R 4RF
SHOWROOM: 1 New York St, Manchester M1 4HD

01992 445828

quotes@synergycreativ.com
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https://synergycreativ.com/product/tarx-commercial-led-downlight/
https://synergycreativ.com/wp-content/uploads/2022/03/Tarx-led-downlight-tech-data-2022.pdf
mailto:quotes%40synergycreativ.com?subject=Tarx%20downlight%20spec%20sheet%20enquiry
https://synergycreativ.com/
mailto:quotes%40synergycreativ.com?subject=Tarx%20downlight%20spec%20sheet%20enquiry

	Text hompage button synergycreativ: 
	com 54: 
	com 53: 

	Product specific web page button 7: 
	Button 27: 
	Button 28: 
	quotes@button text 23: 


